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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2E. Patton 498389 6/5201

 2 MAGIC MOON Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Northfield 529901 5/4270

 3 INSPIRE US Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 11/5189

 4 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 2M 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/32229

 5 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 25/15204

 6 TOBACCO KING Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R2, M 8M 6P 3M 4/1/1D. Turley 476807 9/6170

 7 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3B. Merillo 528241 2/1188

 8 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3171

 9 KINGSBRAE COOPER 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 532540 1/079

 10 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/3K. Fuller 521784 5/1284

 11 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 4/3249

 12 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3G. Robertson 534134 2/1168

 13 MERVYN Last start Provincial winner BEN, 17/02/2021, R2 1P 2P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 534036 1/0136

 14 WORD'S WRONG Dropping in grade LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1D. Turley 492239 5/4153

 15 FINE LEE Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2M 7P 5/4D. Turley 488267 2/0183

 16 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/2174

 17 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3C. Supple 530557 2/1159

 18 MIDNIGHT BELLA 1 Weighted points score TOW, 19/12/2020, R5, 6 5P 8P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/2153

 19 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1150

 20 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/3150

 21 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1147

 22 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1132

 23 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0126

 24 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5120

 25 AFFOGATO Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R6, 2 8P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4114

 26 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4T. Lockhart 521985 1/0112

 27 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0108

 28 ALFIE SMALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1108

 29 FILTHY LUCRE Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0105
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 30 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0102

 31 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/099

 32 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/287

 33 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/384
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3B. Merillo 528241 2/1188

 2 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3171

 3 KINGSBRAE COOPER 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 532540 1/079

 4 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/3K. Fuller 521784 5/1284

 5 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 4/3249

 6 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3G. Robertson 534134 2/1168

 7 MERVYN Last start Provincial winner BEN, 17/02/2021, R2 1P 2P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 534036 1/0136

 8 WORD'S WRONG Dropping in grade LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1D. Turley 492239 5/4153

 9 FINE LEE Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2M 7P 5/4D. Turley 488267 2/0183

 10 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/2174

 11 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3C. Supple 530557 2/1159

 12 MIDNIGHT BELLA 1 Weighted points score TOW, 19/12/2020, R5, 6 5P 8P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/2153

 13 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/3150

 14 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1150

 15 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1147

 16 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1132

 17 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0126

 18 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5120

 19 AFFOGATO Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R6, 2 8P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4114

 20 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4T. Lockhart 521985 1/0112

 21 ALFIE SMALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1108

 22 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0108

 23 FILTHY LUCRE Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0105

 24 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0102

 25 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/099

 26 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/287

 27 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/384
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 1 CHANTELLE SMELLS Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 4P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/072

 2 FINNEGAN BALE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1G. Northfield 526100 0/066

 3 JUSTINE THE LION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 2P M/1C. Supple 530560 0/079

 4 CHEERFUL HEART Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/01/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 5P M/1P. Simpson 524929 0/079

 5 BARKING BUNDOCK First start M/1C. Northfield 536106 0/00

 6 DOUGIE'S REGRET First start M/1D. King 529958 0/00

 7 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/082

 8 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1G. Robertson 534136 0/054

 9 ALIA Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 4P 5Y 5P M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/054

 10 MYSTIC PUZZLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P M/1C. Graham 536108 0/044
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 1 JACKIE'S YOYO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 1/2L. Walker 507382 15/14345

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 1/1R. Andrews 498392 32/28309

 3 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 18/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 13/11390

 4 HOOTIN' ANNIE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 2/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 9/8291

 5 OPAL BEACH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3Y 8P 6P 2/1/2S. Attwater 492184 20/9204

 6 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/1C. Graham 498327 14/7300

 7 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Supple 527216 6/5276

 8 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2E. Patton 498389 6/5201

 9 MAGIC MOON Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Northfield 529901 5/4270

 10 INSPIRE US Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 11/5189

 11 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 2M 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/32229

 12 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 25/15204

 13 TOBACCO KING Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R2, M 8M 6P 3M 4/1/1D. Turley 476807 9/6170
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 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start winner CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2C. Supple 500672 7/4213

 2 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2E. Patton 498389 6/5201

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R4, 2 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 8/6207

 4 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9189

 5 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 28/02/2021, R7, 5 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 525209 5/4174

 6 MIA MAGIC 2 Last start winner LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532726 1/0160

 7 IRON PONY Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3153

 8 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1123

 9 KINGSBRAE COOPER 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 532540 1/079

 10 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 4/3249

 11 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1B. Stephens 526153 4/3216

 12 SLIM PICKINGS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7195

 13 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R9, P 2P 2P (BDN)P 5/3C. Northfield 528313 3/1153

 14 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3138

 15 LIAR TELLER Dropping in grade CAS, 18/02/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 8/6174

 16 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 3M 2P 2P 5/1C. Graham 488080 9/4250

 17 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5174

 18 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532536 4/3174

 19 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2168

 20 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Graham 496364 8/0153

 21 MIDNIGHT BELLA 2 Weighted points score TOW, 19/12/2020, R5, 6 5P 8P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/2153

 22 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1147

 23 BROMLEY Weighted points score BAL, 27/01/2021, R5 3P 6P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 527056 4/1144

 24 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3T. Lockhart 491467 2/1144

 25 CODRINGTON LADY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 5/4129

 26 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2120

 27 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2J. Watts 500978 4/2117

 28 SKINTIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 508193 8/4117

 29 ALFIE SMALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1108

 30 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491582 5/496

 31 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 7/694
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 32 DIAMOND SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/287

 33 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/384
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 1 MIA MAGIC 2 Last start winner LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532726 1/0160

 2 IRON PONY Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3153

 3 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1123

 4 KINGSBRAE COOPER 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 532540 1/079

 5 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 4/3249

 6 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1B. Stephens 526153 4/3216

 7 SLIM PICKINGS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7195

 8 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R9, P 2P 2P (BDN)P 5/3C. Northfield 528313 3/1153

 9 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/02/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3138

 10 LIAR TELLER Dropping in grade CAS, 18/02/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 8/6174

 11 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 3M 2P 2P 5/1C. Graham 488080 9/4250

 12 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532536 4/3174

 13 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5174

 14 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2168

 15 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Graham 496364 8/0153

 16 MIDNIGHT BELLA 2 Weighted points score TOW, 19/12/2020, R5, 6 5P 8P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/2153

 17 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1147

 18 BROMLEY Weighted points score BAL, 27/01/2021, R5 3P 6P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 527056 4/1144

 19 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3T. Lockhart 491467 2/1144

 20 CODRINGTON LADY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 5/4129

 21 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2120

 22 SKINTIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 508193 8/4117

 23 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2J. Watts 500978 4/2117

 24 ALFIE SMALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1108

 25 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491582 5/496

 26 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 7/694

 27 DIAMOND SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/287

 28 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/384
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 1 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAP, 03/01/2021, R8, 5 3P 4P 6P 4/1/1W. Bowen 498240 5/4174

 2 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start winner CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Kempshall 528673 6/1249

 3 TWEED MAJOR Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3M. Johnston 523646 5/1186

 4 MAKE A MOVE Last start Provincial winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3K. Staines 526152 7/1231

 5 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R4, 2 4P 4P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 497275 8/1207

 6 CODRINGTON LADY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Johnston 521980 5/0129
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 1 ARENA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 532543 3/0207

 2 HIDDEN RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3M. Lalicz 532284 3/1192

 3 SUMMER BREEZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 2P 5/4J. Watts 530164 2/0192

 4 PRIMROSE GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0168

 5 SLEEK RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4C 5C 5/3S. Kavanagh 530587 2/1160

 6 MIA MAGIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532726 1/0160

 7 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0147

 8 EASTON Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 527865 3/1141

 9 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/4S. Staples 534704 1/0138

 10 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 526197 3/2134

 11 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 2/0123

 12 AVATAR EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/0111
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 1 MARIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 13/02/2021, R2, 2

IPS, 06/02/2021, R2, 2

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/092

 2 MAGIC SPRY First start M/1R. Gardoll 529624 0/00

 3 DALEY MAGIC First start M/1R. Gardoll 529626 0/00

 4 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/046

 5 THERE GOES THAT Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 7P 6P M/1T. Duncan 537497 0/039

 6 SHAM PLANE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/039
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 1 JACKIE'S YOYO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 1/2L. Walker 507382 15/14345

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 1/1R. Andrews 498392 32/28309

 3 REDBACK KATIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 18/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 13/11390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL BEACH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3Y 8P 6P 2/1/2S. Attwater 492184 20/9204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 March 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 13/02/2021, R2, 2

IPS, 06/02/2021, R2, 2

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/092

 2 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/082

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/046

 4 MYSTIC PUZZLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P M/1C. Graham 536108 0/044

 5 SHAM PLANE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3T. Barton 521114 6/1234
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